PERLOK® 150 PARAPET WALL COPING
Internal metal chair drainage system eliminates
caulked joints.
True welded radius, matching corners, end caps, and other
accessories, are factory fabricated.
Perlok® 150 with a 16- gauge galvanized steel cleat is
Approved for up to an FM 1-180 Wind Storm Rating and
has our 20-Year, 150 mph Warranty

the face height or color
Extender receiver channel allows the extender to
be installed after the retainer base and will hang in
place until fastened for ease of installation
Factory Mutual Approved for up to FM 1-315 and covered by
our 20-Year, 150 mph warranty.
Product
Number
Fascia Height
“A”
Coverage
 “C”
Number
of Nailers
Covered
PEX-375 3.75” (95mm) 2.50” (64mm) 1
PEX-575 5.75” (147mm) 4..50” (114mm) 2
PEX-675 6.75” (171mm) 5.50” (140mm) 3
PEX-825 8.25” (210mm) 7.00” (178mm) 4
PEX-975 9.75” (248mm) 8.50” (216mm) 5
PEX-1125 11.25” (286mm) 10.00” (254mm) 6
PEX-1275 12.75” (324mm) 11.50” (292mm) 7
          Custom Sizes By Request
PERLOK® 150 FASCIA
PERFORMANCE Roof Systems, Inc.
4800 Blue Parkway